
EFC U14 26th Rapir cup 2024
16. ožujka 2024. - 12:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BADZEK Leon CRO 5 1.1.2011.
2 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 28 21.4.2011.
3 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 6 12.6.2010.
4 FLEGAR Mislav CRO 89 1.1.2010.
5 MALCIC Tin CRO 99 14.12.2011.
6 MARTINKO Karlo CRO 249 1.1.2010.
7 MIHALIC Rafael CRO 121 31.7.2012.
8 MUNIC Lovro CRO 47 11.7.2012.
9 SKOIC Maksim CRO 36 10.3.2013.
10 SUPER Luka CRO 86 1.1.2010.
11 GOEMAERE Alexandre FRA 106 5.5.2010.
12 MEVEL Loic FRA 7.4.2011.
13 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 16 3.6.2010.
14 STEINBACH WACK Robin FRA 75 18.2.2011.
15 BISHAY Edoardo GBR 31.10.2012.
16 DARBY Oscar GBR 11.5.2010.
17 MAZI Pars GBR 8.1.2013.
18 OGILVY Ivo GBR 13.10.2010.
19 SAID Tarek GBR 12.4.2010.
20 SAID Teymour GBR 22.4.2013.
21 STIRLING Charles GBR 38 29.3.2012.
22 YAP Edgar GBR 23.1.2012.
23 BALINT Adam HUN 122 19.6.2011.
24 FARKAS Akos HUN 45 1.1.2010.
25 SOOS Tibor Botond HUN 24.9.2011.
26 SZABO Daniel HUN 1.1.2011.
27 DAVITT Michael IRL 344 8.11.2010.
28 JURAS Dominik LTU 7 15.7.2011.
29 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 108 1.1.2011.
30 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 11 13.1.2011.
31 MERC Janez SLO 260 9.11.2010.
32 MILETIC Boris SLO 125 28.10.2010.
33 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 78 1.1.2010.



5 pools
2 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
26 (78,79% of 33) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BADZEK Leon CRO 5
2 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 6
3 JURAS Dominik LTU 7
4 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 11
5 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 16
6 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 28
7 SKOIC Maksim CRO 36
8 STIRLING Charles GBR 38
9 FARKAS Akos HUN 45
10 MUNIC Lovro CRO 47
11 STEINBACH WACK Robin FRA 75
12 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 78
13 SUPER Luka CRO 86
14 FLEGAR Mislav CRO 89
15 MALCIC Tin CRO 99
16 GOEMAERE Alexandre FRA 106
17 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 108
18 MIHALIC Rafael CRO 121
19 BALINT Adam HUN 122
20 MILETIC Boris SLO 125
21 MARTINKO Karlo CRO 249
22 MERC Janez SLO 260
23 DAVITT Michael IRL 344
24 YAP Edgar GBR
25 DARBY Oscar GBR
26 MEVEL Loic FRA
27 SAID Tarek GBR
28 MAZI Pars GBR
29 SAID Teymour GBR
30 OGILVY Ivo GBR
31 BISHAY Edoardo GBR
32 SZABO Daniel HUN
33 SOOS Tibor Botond HUN
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Strip 1

12:00

Referee(s):

VRBANC Tin (CRO)

BISHAY Edoardo GBR

BADZEK Leon CRO

STEINBACH WACK Robin FRA

OGILVY Ivo GBR

MUNIC Lovro CRO

BALINT Adam HUN

MILETIC Boris SLO

Strip 2

12:00

Referee(s):

NIKOLIC Noa (CRO)

MAZI Pars GBR

DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO

DAVITT Michael IRL

SAID Teymour GBR

MARTINKO Karlo CRO

NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO

FARKAS Akos HUN

Strip 3

12:00

Referee(s):

SKELJO Filip (CRO)

SUPER Luka CRO

SZABO Daniel HUN

JURAS Dominik LTU

MIHALIC Rafael CRO

MEVEL Loic FRA

STIRLING Charles GBR

MERC Janez SLO



Strip 4

12:00

Referee(s):

DURAKOVIC Maj (SLO)

FLEGAR Mislav CRO

SKOIC Maksim CRO

SOOS Tibor Botond HUN

GOEMAERE Alexandre FRA

KAJFEZ Jurij SLO

YAP Edgar GBR

Strip 5

12:00

Referee(s):

PROSOLI Lovro (CRO)

CORKOVIC Tadej CRO

MALCIC Tin CRO

DARBY Oscar GBR

SAID Tarek GBR

GREGORSKI Oskar SLO

RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SZABO Daniel HUN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
4 JURAS Dominik LTU 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
5 BALINT Adam HUN 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
6 FARKAS Akos HUN 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 MUNIC Lovro CRO 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
8 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
9 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
10 SOOS Tibor Botond HUN 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
11 STIRLING Charles GBR 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
12 BADZEK Leon CRO 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
13 STEINBACH WACK Robin FRA 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
14 SKOIC Maksim CRO 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
15 YAP Edgar GBR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
16 SAID Tarek GBR 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
17 SAID Teymour GBR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
18 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
19 DAVITT Michael IRL 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
20 MERC Janez SLO 3 0,50 16 24 -8 Advanced
21 OGILVY Ivo GBR 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
22 SUPER Luka CRO 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
23 GOEMAERE Alexandre FRA 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
24 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
25 DARBY Oscar GBR 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
26 MALCIC Tin CRO 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Advanced
27 BISHAY Edoardo GBR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
28 MEVEL Loic FRA 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
29 MARTINKO Karlo CRO 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
30 MAZI Pars GBR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
31 FLEGAR Mislav CRO 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
32 MIHALIC Rafael CRO 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
33 MILETIC Boris SLO 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FARKAS Akos HUN 1.1.2010.
2 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 12.6.2010.
3T JURAS Dominik LTU 15.7.2011.
3T SZABO Daniel HUN 1.1.2011.
5 RICHARD-BESCHE Corentin FRA 3.6.2010.
6 BALINT Adam HUN 19.6.2011.
7 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 13.1.2011.
8 SOOS Tibor Botond HUN 24.9.2011.
9 MUNIC Lovro CRO 11.7.2012.
10 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 21.4.2011.
11 STIRLING Charles GBR 29.3.2012.
12 BADZEK Leon CRO 1.1.2011.
13 STEINBACH WACK Robin FRA 18.2.2011.
14 SKOIC Maksim CRO 10.3.2013.
15 YAP Edgar GBR 23.1.2012.
16 SAID Tarek GBR 12.4.2010.
17 SAID Teymour GBR 22.4.2013.
18 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 1.1.2010.
19 DAVITT Michael IRL 8.11.2010.
20 MERC Janez SLO 9.11.2010.
21 OGILVY Ivo GBR 13.10.2010.
22 SUPER Luka CRO 1.1.2010.
23 GOEMAERE Alexandre FRA 5.5.2010.
24 GREGORSKI Oskar SLO 1.1.2011.
25 DARBY Oscar GBR 11.5.2010.
26 MALCIC Tin CRO 14.12.2011.
27 BISHAY Edoardo GBR 31.10.2012.
28 MEVEL Loic FRA 7.4.2011.
29 MARTINKO Karlo CRO 1.1.2010.
30 MAZI Pars GBR 8.1.2013.
31 FLEGAR Mislav CRO 1.1.2010.
32 MIHALIC Rafael CRO 31.7.2012.
33 MILETIC Boris SLO 28.10.2010.
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA B 00863939 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DURAKOVIC Maj SLO 00856981 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NIKOLIC Noa CRO 00842954 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PROSOLI Lovro CRO 00845728 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO B 00743040 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VLASIC Damjan CRO 00850728 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 33
Total participants: 33
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 7

CRO: 10 participants
GBR: 8 participants
SLO: 5 participants
FRA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
IRL: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants


